CIO-DIO48
$89
U 48 TTL Digital I/O Lines
U Single 50-Pin Connector
Carries All 48 Digital Lines
plus Power
U Labview Support
The CIO-DIO48 can control 48 devices
or sense 48 contact closures from a
single half-size card in a PC. The
CIO-DIO48 employs two 8255 parallel
peripheral interface chips which are

addresses and their functions for the
board. Optional software drivers, called
UNIV-DRVR, are available for
programming in both DOS, Windows
3.1 & Windows 95.  DOS support
includes QuickBasic 4.5, Visual Basic,
Turbo C, Visual C++, Microsoft C and
Quick C.  Windows support includes
Microsoft C, Visual C++, Visual Basic,
Borland C, and C++. Labview drivers
are also available. (requires UNIV-
DRVR)
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
CIO-DIO48 $89 48 channel digital I/O board
CIO-DIO48H 129 48 channel high drive digital I/O board
CIO-MINI50 49 50 channel 4" x 4" screw terminal board, requires
cable
CIO-SPADE50 149 50 channel 16" x 4" spade lug terminal board, requires
cable
SSR-RACK24 160 24 channel solid state relay rack; needs cable and
relays
CIO-ERB24 199 24 channel electro-mechanical relay board, requires
cable
C50FF-2 25 50-conductor connection cable, 2 ft
UNIV-DRVR 49 Universal Driver for DOS and Windows
CIO-Labview-Drvr 49 Labview Driver (requires UNIV-DRVR)